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Rank ID Nomes Sociedade Pontos Dificuldade Nota
Pedro Jorge Medeiros Filho SdDUFC 19 58,5 74,8
Estevão Mota Sousa SdDUFC 19 58,5 73
Arthur Gandra de Morais Senatus 17 59,75 77,2
Pedro Lopes Senatus 17 59,75 76,6
João Vitor Rocha Miranda Senatus 17 58,75 74
Laís Borges Tatagiba Senatus 17 58,75 73,8
João Pedro de Luna Gonçalves Senatus 17 58 75,2
Lucca Gabriel Senatus 17 58 73,2
João Lucas Fernandes da Costa Lopes SdDUFC 17 57 77
Caio Henrique Alcântara SdDUFC 17 57 76,2
Carolina Amorim Octógono 17 54,75 74,6
Marcus Magalhães Octógono 17 54,75 71,6
Luísa Côrtes Grego Senatus 16 57 77,2
João Antônio Senna Alves Radicchi Senatus 16 57 73,4
Francisco Matheus Damasceno dos Santos SdDUFC 16 55,5 70
Pedro Victor André Silva SdDUFC 16 55,5 68,8
Jessika Peixoto USP Debate 16 54,75 70,4
Yasmin Fauze USP Debate 16 54,75 70
Leonardo Oliveira Machado de Sousa Senatus 15 60,25 74,2
Victoria Nicolielo Reginatto Senatus 15 60,25 71,4
Murillo Preve Cardoso de Oliveira SdDUFSC 15 59,25 74,4
Willian Vinicius Bizotto SdDUFSC 15 59,25 74,2
Fernanda Ferreira Cruz Senatus 15 55,25 76,2
Marcela Nóbrega Senatus 15 55,25 73
Gabriel Guia SDUFRJ 15 55 71
Bernardo do Carmo Nicolau Senatus 15 55 69,6
Victoria Bartell SdDUFSC 15 54 68,6
Amanda Coelho SdDUFSC 15 54 66,2
Mateus Beninca GDO 15 53 75,2
Maria Saldanha GDO 15 53 70,6
Alice Bertoni USP Debate 15 51,75 71,4
Juliana Fernandes Rossi dos Santos USP Debate 15 51,75 66
Aurélio de Oliveira Andrade Senatus 14 57 71,8
Ana Paula Oliva Cardoso Senatus 14 57 69,6
Carolina Marcondes SDV 14 54,5 76,6
Mateus Salomão SDV 14 54,5 71,4
Bruno Marinho SDP 14 54 73
Luccas Mateus de Medeiros Gomes SDP 14 54 71,6
Lucas de Medeiros UDC-RN 14 53 68,8
Iris Gomes UDC-RN 14 53 66,6
Felipe Arruda Brito SdDUFC 14 52,75 70,8
Vinícius Franco SdDUFC 14 52,75 70
Pedro Maruff USP Debate 14 52,25 64,4
Nicholas Cambria Villano USP Debate 14 52,25 63,6
Matheus de Campos popst SDGV 14 51,75 70,8
Daniel Rocha SDGV 14 51,75 70,6
Aléxia Diniz SDI 14 50 71,8
Renato Oliveira Ágora 14 50 69
Leonardo Guerra Packeiser GDO 14 49,75 70,4
Pedro Appel Binda GDO 14 49,75 68,4
Rafaella Salles Lopes Gomes SDGV 14 49 69,4
Gabriel Lecornier SDGV 14 49 69,2
Sabrina Cardoso Rodrigues USP Debate 13 55,25 67,2
Matheus Franciscão USP Debate 13 55,25 67
Lucas de Azevedo Pazin SdDUFSC 13 54,25 69,8
Vitória Truculo SdDUFSC 13 54,25 68,8
Emanuella Ribeiro Halfeld Maciel Senatus 13 53,5 70,8
Giuliana Alves Ferreira de Rezende Senatus 13 53,5 70
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Elizabelle Fezzani Ágora 13 53,5 66,6
Gabriel Gomes Oliveira Ágora 13 53,5 64,6
Thomas Vicente Ferreira GDO 13 52,75 69,4
Brenda Lombaldo GDO 13 52,75 67
Raphael Ferreira Senatus 13 52,75 68,2
Jordhana Raposo Senatus 13 52,75 66
Ciro Eustáquio de Moura Lopes Senatus 13 51,5 71,2
Gabriella Mena Ogusuku Senatus 13 51,5 70,2
Izabelle Bittencourt SDUFRJ 13 51 72,4
Louise Leoni Abreu SDUFRJ 13 51 71,4
Bruno Visnadi da Luz SDGV 13 50 69,8
Giovanna Pecanha Maciel SDGV 13 50 67,4
Marina Nittolo Bagatini USP Debate 13 50 65,6
Gabriel Filipe Mendes de Medina USP Debate 13 50 64,8
Diego Flávio Fontoura José GDO 13 47,75 63,4
Júnior Greski GDO 13 47,75 62,8
Mariana Carvalho Senatus 13 32,5 75,5
Caio Almeida Senatus 13 32,5 72,25
André França GDO 12 55,5 70,6
Gabriel Luiz Wagner GDO 12 55,5 68,4
Pedro pena Octógono 12 50,75 64,8
Otávio Fernandes de Oliveira Teixeira Negrão GAP 12 50,75 64
Tiago Guilherme Faria SDI 12 50,5 67,4
Matheus Lima Neri UDC-RN 12 50,5 64,8
Catherine Najjar Capdeville Senatus 12 49 68,2
Giuliano Aranha Senatus 12 49 68
Iori Julião Senatus 12 47,5 67,2
Péricles Alvares Caldeira Brant Senatus 12 47,5 63,4
Isadora Luísa Costa Pires SDV 12 45,75 64,4
Maria Eduarda Lahas SDV 12 45,75 63,8
Victória Frizzera SDV 12 43,25 64,6
Débora Anne Neres Comper Caetano SDV 12 43,25 59,6
Emanuelle Lamas Rocha Senatus 12 43,25 62,2
Gabriela Cristina Ramalho Senatus 12 43,25 61,8
Rafael Labanca Moreira SDUFES 12 43 65,2
Paula Ferrario Traba SDUFES 12 43 64,6
Brenda Beltramin Senatus 11 51,75 68
Guilherme Deleprani de Souza Senatus 11 51,75 63,4
Gabriel de Oliveira Coelho Santana SDUFES 11 46,75 65
Isabela Tonon SDUFES 11 46,75 64,2
André Ferreira Reale Pereira Octógono 11 46,75 63
Gianluca de Sousa Barbosa Octógono 11 46,75 61
Isa Mota SDGV 11 46,5 67,2
Rodrigo Ribeiro SDGV 11 46,5 65,6
Ana Clara Vasconcelos SDIDP 11 46,25 64,6
Natália Arume SDIDP 11 46,25 62,8
Vinicius Benin SdDUFSC 11 45,75 67,6
Diana Alina Corrêa SdDUFSC 11 45,75 66,4
Laís de Carvalho Torres Senatus 11 45,5 67,4
Isabella Vidal da Silva Senatus 11 45,5 65
Cecília Lacerda CSA 11 45,25 72
Stella dos Santos Lemos Fernandes CSA 11 45,25 68
Caio Henrique Palha Maciel Senatus 11 44,5 65,6
Thais de Ribeiro Pacheco Senatus 11 44,5 65,4
Marcella Neves Cordeiro Gomes SDIDP 11 44 63,2
Maria Victoria SDIDP 11 44 59,8
Felipe Resende Barreto Octógono 11 42 67,4
Renato Quintão Octógono 11 42 65,6
Vitor Bastos Won Rondon de Souza SDV 11 40,5 62
Marina Seidel SDV 11 40,5 56,6
Nícolas Péret Octógono 10 51,25 64,6
Fabiana Diniz Octógono 10 51,25 62
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Aline Dal Bó GDO 10 47 66,6
Cristian Theófilo Gonçalves Lopes GDO 10 47 64,4
Eduardo Galileu de Melo Silva SDIDP 10 45,5 62,8
Emmanuel Luiz Santos Oliveira SDIDP 10 45,5 62,2
Giancarlo Furlan SdDUFSC 10 45,5 62,4
Ricardo Moreira Salles SdDUFSC 10 45,5 61,6
Kim Motta SDV 10 45 64,6
Rafael Moro SDV 10 45 61,6
Henrique Starling Octógono 10 44 61,8
Arthur Cohen Octógono 10 44 59,8
Arthur Mendes Senatus 10 42,75 63,2
Caio Henrique Hermenegildo de Castro Senatus 10 42,75 62,25
Vitor Morais Graziani USP Debate 9 47,5 64,5
Fabiano Mascarenhas USP Debate 9 47,5 62,4
Alvim Bragio Alves SDV 9 47 61
João Victor Fernandes Picoli SDV 9 47 60,4
Frederico Abreu Marques SDV 9 44,5 63,4
Lorena Marchesi de Oliveira SDV 9 44,5 62,2
Bruno Magalhães Octógono 9 43,75 65,4
João Henrique Stopa Octógono 9 43,75 63,2
Fernanda Bezerra Ferreira USP Debate 9 39,75 59
Guilherme Bastos Queiroz Silveira de Assumpção USP Debate 9 39,75 59
Gabriel Delgado GAP 8 40,5 59,4
Luisa Vieira Rosado Pimenta GAP 8 40,5 57,8
Diogo Henrique Marques Coelho GDO 8 39 63,8
Beatriz Pinto GDO 8 39 59,2
Marcus Araújo Afonso Senatus 8 33 65
Maria Scheid Amaral Senatus 8 33 64
Michael Victor da silva Octógono 6 39,75 57,6
Conrado Ferreira Octógono 6 39,75 56,4
João Matteus Arantes Moore Octógono 6 39,5 56,6
Gabriel Aguiar Octógono 6 39,5 56
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Posição Nome Sociedade Nota1 Nota2 Nota3 Nota4 Nota5 Média
1 Luísa Côrtes Grego Senatus 72 77 78 83 76 77,2
2 Arthur Gandra de Morais Senatus 80 73 82 69 82 77,2
3 João Lucas Fernandes da Costa Lopes SdDUFC 72 75 83 83 72 77
4 Pedro Lopes Senatus 79 71 84 71 78 76,6
5 Carolina Marcondes SDV 80 70 83 80 70 76,6
6 Caio Henrique Alcântara SdDUFC 77 78 77 80 69 76,2
7 Fernanda Ferreira Cruz Senatus 75 76 76 74 80 76,2
8 Mateus Beninca GDO 77 78 67 74 80 75,2
9 João Pedro de Luna Gonçalves Senatus 77 75 75 73 76 75,2

10 Pedro Jorge Medeiros Filho SdDUFC 73 70 79 79 73 74,8
11 Carolina Amorim Octógono 68 76 74 77 78 74,6
12 Murillo Preve Cardoso de Oliveira SdDUFSC 75 77 73 77 70 74,4
13 Leonardo Oliveira Machado de Sousa Senatus 74 72 80 72 73 74,2
14 Willian Vinicius Bizotto SdDUFSC 75 76 77 75 68 74,2
15 João Vitor Rocha Miranda Senatus 72 70 76 78 74 74
16 Laís Borges Tatagiba Senatus 79 72 71 76 71 73,8
17 João Antônio Senna Alves Radicchi Senatus 67 76 73 77 74 73,4
18 Lucca Gabriel Senatus 75 73 73 74 71 73,2
19 Bruno Marinho SDP 76 67 78 76 68 73
20 Estevão Mota Sousa SdDUFC 71 68 73 78 75 73
21 Marcela Nóbrega Senatus 70 74 70 73 78 73
22 Izabelle Bittencourt SDUFRJ 70 73 76 74 69 72,4
23 Cecília Lacerda CSA 71 70 72 79 68 72
24 Aurélio de Oliveira Andrade Senatus 76 73 66 73 71 71,8
25 Aléxia Diniz SDI 74 70 73 69 73 71,8
26 Luccas Mateus de Medeiros Gomes SDP 73 67 77 75 66 71,6
27 Marcus Magalhães Octógono 70 70 73 75 70 71,6
28 Mateus Salomão SDV 60 68 79 78 72 71,4
29 Alice Bertoni USP Debate 73 66 72 73 73 71,4
30 Victoria Nicolielo Reginatto Senatus 72 73 71 71 70 71,4
31 Louise Leoni Abreu SDUFRJ 67 68 80 72 70 71,4
32 Ciro Eustáquio de Moura Lopes Senatus 75 71 78 66 66 71,2
33 Gabriel Guia SDUFRJ 75 62 77 72 69 71
34 Matheus de Campos popst SDGV 62 78 66 78 70 70,8
35 Emanuella Ribeiro Halfeld Maciel Senatus 70 65 70 73 76 70,8
36 Felipe Arruda Brito SdDUFC 75 70 68 71 70 70,8
37 André França GDO 71 76 79 65 62 70,6
38 Maria Saldanha GDO 73 78 56 70 76 70,6
39 Daniel Rocha SDGV 64 75 71 71 72 70,6
40 Jessika Peixoto USP Debate 77 75 68 60 72 70,4
41 Leonardo Guerra Packeiser GDO 64 71 69 77 71 70,4
42 Gabriella Mena Ogusuku Senatus 68 73 76 68 66 70,2
43 Francisco Matheus Damasceno dos Santos SdDUFC 63 65 68 74 80 70
44 Yasmin Fauze USP Debate 76 73 70 64 67 70
45 Giuliana Alves Ferreira de Rezende Senatus 72 67 67 75 69 70
46 Vinícius Franco SdDUFC 72 68 70 68 72 70
47 Lucas de Azevedo Pazin SdDUFSC 67 78 68 71 65 69,8
48 Bruno Visnadi da Luz SDGV 66 69 76 69 69 69,8
49 Bernardo do Carmo Nicolau Senatus 78 61 70 70 69 69,6
50 Ana Paula Oliva Cardoso Senatus 72 73 70 68 65 69,6
51 Rafaella Salles Lopes Gomes SDGV 62 68 71 80 66 69,4
52 Thomas Vicente Ferreira GDO 65 80 65 68 69 69,4
53 Gabriel Lecornier SDGV 61 70 68 80 67 69,2
54 Renato Oliveira Ágora 70 67 68 68 72 69
55 Pedro Victor André Silva SdDUFC 69 64 65 65 81 68,8
56 Lucas de Medeiros UDC-RN 67 64 74 81 58 68,8
57 Vitória Truculo SdDUFSC 62 79 66 73 64 68,8
58 Victoria Bartell SdDUFSC 66 69 65 73 70 68,6
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59 Gabriel Luiz Wagner GDO 66 76 73 67 60 68,4
60 Pedro Appel Binda GDO 65 67 66 74 70 68,4
61 Raphael Ferreira Senatus 66 70 64 77 64 68,2
62 Catherine Najjar Capdeville Senatus 75 68 64 70 64 68,2
63 Brenda Beltramin Senatus 65 65 68 74 68 68
64 Giuliano Aranha Senatus 73 67 65 71 64 68
65 Vinicius Benin SdDUFSC 65 74 70 72 57 67,6
66 Tiago Guilherme Faria SDI 64 77 65 69 62 67,4
67 Giovanna Pecanha Maciel SDGV 73 61 74 68 61 67,4
68 Felipe Resende Barreto Octógono 64 73 64 72 64 67,4
69 Laís de Carvalho Torres Senatus 62 70 73 70 62 67,4
70 Iori Julião Senatus 63 76 64 63 70 67,2
71 Isa Mota SDGV 65 68 73 67 63 67,2
72 Sabrina Cardoso Rodrigues USP Debate 69 72 62 70 63 67,2
73 Brenda Lombaldo GDO 64 76 66 65 64 67
74 Matheus Franciscão USP Debate 67 65 67 74 62 67
75 Iris Gomes UDC-RN 65 60 70 82 56 66,6
76 Elizabelle Fezzani Ágora 68 63 75 71 56 66,6
77 Aline Dal Bó GDO 67 70 71 63 62 66,6
78 Diana Alina Corrêa SdDUFSC 64 71 67 67 63 66,4
79 Amanda Coelho SdDUFSC 67 62 63 72 67 66,2
80 Jordhana Raposo Senatus 67 55 62 76 70 66
81 Juliana Fernandes Rossi dos Santos USP Debate 64 65 66 70 65 66
82 Caio Henrique Palha Maciel Senatus 62 71 75 64 56 65,6
83 Rodrigo Ribeiro SDGV 64 65 71 68 60 65,6
84 Marina Nittolo Bagatini USP Debate 70 57 68 65 68 65,6
85 Renato Quintão Octógono 63 65 64 70 66 65,6
86 Thais de Ribeiro Pacheco Senatus 60 69 71 66 61 65,4
87 Bruno Magalhães Octógono 70 70 57 64 66 65,4
88 Rafael Labanca Moreira SDUFES 66 68 64 64 64 65,2
89 Isabella Vidal da Silva Senatus 58 69 67 68 63 65
90 Gabriel de Oliveira Coelho Santana SDUFES 63 68 68 62 64 65
91 Matheus Lima Neri UDC-RN 62 76 57 66 63 64,8
92 Gabriel Filipe Mendes de Medina USP Debate 65 55 71 69 64 64,8
93 Pedro pena Octógono 69 62 67 68 58 64,8
94 Kim Motta SDV 65 58 76 60 64 64,6
95 Nícolas Péret Octógono 66 73 61 66 57 64,6
96 Gabriel Gomes Oliveira Ágora 64 60 73 66 60 64,6
97 Victória Frizzera SDV 54 68 68 63 70 64,6
98 Ana Clara Vasconcelos SDIDP 67 61 68 67 60 64,6
99 Paula Ferrario Traba SDUFES 63 67 62 64 67 64,6

100 Pedro Maruff USP Debate 65 71 68 58 60 64,4
101 Isadora Luísa Costa Pires SDV 63 56 67 66 70 64,4
102 Cristian Theófilo Gonçalves Lopes GDO 60 68 66 61 67 64,4
103 Isabela Tonon SDUFES 61 67 72 61 60 64,2
104 Otávio Fernandes de Oliveira Teixeira Negrão GAP 67 60 64 72 57 64
105 Diogo Henrique Marques Coelho GDO 67 58 70 64 60 63,8
106 Maria Eduarda Lahas SDV 66 52 68 65 68 63,8
107 Nicholas Cambria Villano USP Debate 61 63 70 55 69 63,6
108 Frederico Abreu Marques SDV 64 65 74 61 53 63,4
109 Péricles Alvares Caldeira Brant Senatus 63 74 63 55 62 63,4
110 Guilherme Deleprani de Souza Senatus 67 59 62 66 63 63,4
111 Diego Flávio Fontoura José GDO 67 63 58 64 65 63,4
112 Marcella Neves Cordeiro Gomes SDIDP 60 59 68 65 64 63,2
113 Arthur Mendes Senatus 65 60 73 63 55 63,2
114 João Henrique Stopa Octógono 70 70 55 60 61 63,2
115 André Ferreira Reale Pereira Octógono 60 65 60 65 65 63
116 Eduardo Galileu de Melo Silva SDIDP 72 59 66 60 57 62,8
117 Natália Arume SDIDP 67 59 64 68 56 62,8
118 Júnior Greski GDO 65 58 61 62 68 62,8
119 Giancarlo Furlan SdDUFSC 68 58 67 66 53 62,4
120 Fabiano Mascarenhas USP Debate 67 56 64 63 62 62,4



121 Emanuelle Lamas Rocha Senatus 60 54 73 62 62 62,2
122 Emmanuel Luiz Santos Oliveira SDIDP 69 62 66 57 57 62,2
123 Lorena Marchesi de Oliveira SDV 61 63 69 63 55 62,2
124 Vitor Bastos Won Rondon de Souza SDV 63 52 64 70 61 62
125 Fabiana Diniz Octógono 65 65 60 65 55 62
126 Gabriela Cristina Ramalho Senatus 62 54 67 65 61 61,8
127 Henrique Starling Octógono 57 64 64 64 60 61,8
128 Ricardo Moreira Salles SdDUFSC 66 61 65 64 52 61,6
129 Rafael Moro SDV 60 60 70 55 63 61,6
130 Gianluca de Sousa Barbosa Octógono 60 58 61 63 63 61
131 Alvim Bragio Alves SDV 65 64 60 60 56 61
132 João Victor Fernandes Picoli SDV 63 62 61 61 55 60,4
133 Maria Victoria SDIDP 56 54 66 56 67 59,8
134 Arthur Cohen Octógono 55 61 60 63 60 59,8
135 Débora Anne Neres Comper Caetano SDV 51 56 64 64 63 59,6
136 Gabriel Delgado GAP 61 54 63 60 59 59,4
137 Beatriz Pinto GDO 65 54 60 62 55 59,2
138 Guilherme Bastos Queiroz Silveira de Assumpção USP Debate 58 60 58 55 64 59
139 Fernanda Bezerra Ferreira USP Debate 61 59 56 57 62 59
140 Luisa Vieira Rosado Pimenta GAP 59 56 61 55 58 57,8
141 Michael Victor da silva Octógono 60 55 64 52 57 57,6
142 Marina Seidel SDV 57 51 65 55 55 56,6
143 João Matteus Arantes Moore Octógono 55 62 61 50 55 56,6
144 Conrado Ferreira Octógono 55 55 64 50 58 56,4
145 Gabriel Aguiar Octógono 57 54 64 50 55 56

- Mariana Carvalho Senatus 67 73 89 73 75,5
- Caio Almeida Senatus 71 74 76 68 72,25
- Stella dos Santos Lemos Fernandes CSA 72 61 77 62 68
- Marcus Araújo Afonso Senatus 70 71 61 58 65
- Vitor Morais Graziani USP Debate 69 63 62 64 64,5
- Maria Scheid Amaral Senatus 71 72 57 56 64
- Caio Henrique Hermenegildo de Castro Senatus 52 63 72 62 62,25



Sala 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª Sala 1ª 2ª
103 4 36 9 24 2A1 3 60 26 74
104 60 45 7 40 2A2 42 52 61 68
106 74 48 54 22 2A3 5 8 29 18
107 1 38 27 25 211 14 70 41 48
108 8 66 43 12
109 62 19 55 39
110 6 58 31 49
111 56 65 69 21
112 11 72 37 73
201 11 72 37 73 Sala
202 52 70 18 35 Auditório 3 14 8 52
203 41 30 63 20 2A1 5 70 42 60
205 5 29 17 33
206 46 32 44 57
208 34 47 28 59
210 26 68 53 76
211 67 15 51 75
212 23 16 13 2 Sala 1ª
213 3 42 14 61 Auditório 5 3 70 14
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